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=% (BN AR | 2020 4 B | £14ETE | HMEES | STT4AE T EEY 38,000 | 2030 -4 H | $1.1486 | $43,648.5480 772,000
BEEAEARES |28 H 8 H
BEEARAE CTAETH | EftEnEmn | BSEITAETEAGY 74,000 [ 2030 =4 A | $1.1614 | $85,941.0100 698,000
B A BRI A 8 H
CTAETH | EftEnEmn | BSEITAETEAGY 14,000 | 2030 =4 A | $1.1500 | $16,100.0000 684,000
8 4
CrETHE | HMtERES | ST ETAEEY 32,000 | 203044 H | $1.1486 | $36,756.6720 630,000
8 H
trETE | HAtEREL | BEITETAEEY 60,000 | 2030 =4 A | $1.1614 | $69,681.9000 570,000
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B
CTAETH | EftEnEmn | BSEITETEAGY 10,000 | 2030 4 H | $1.1500 | $11,500.0000 560,000
8 H
tTTETE | HitERlES | SII0TETREEY 36,000 | 203044 H | $1.1486 | $41,351.2560 686,000
8 H
trETE | HftEplEL | BEITETAEEY 66,000 | 2030 =4 H | $1.1614 | $76,650.0900 620,000
8 H
trETE | HftEplEL | BEITETEEY 10,000 | 2030 44 5 | $1.1500 | $11,500.0000 610,000
8 H
trETE | HftEplEL | FTI0TETAEEY 54,000 | 2030 £ 4 F | $1.1486 | $62,026.8840 1,086,000
8 H
trETE | HftEplEL | BEITETEEY 102,000 | 2030 4 H | $1.1614 | $118,459.2300 984,000
8 H
CTAETH | EftEnEmn | BSEITAETEAGY 26,000 | 2030 =4 A | $1.1500 | $29,900.0000 958,000
8 4
trETE | HftERlES | FTI0TETAEEY 158,000 | 2030 -4 H | $1.1486 | $181,486.0680 1,510,000
23 H
CTAETH | EftEhEL | BSEITAETEAGY 220,000 | 2030 F-4 A | $1.1614 | $255,500.3000 1,290,000
23 H
tTETE | HitERlES | FTI0TETAEEY 44,000 | 203044 FH | $1.1500 | $50,600.0000 1,334,000
23 H
tTETE | HitERlES | FTI0TETAEEY 24,000 | 2030 /£ 4 H | $1.1486 | $27,567.5040 236,000
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PTAETH | EMERIES | BETETEEY 30,000 | 203044 A | $1.1614 | $34,840.9500 206,000
23 H
PTAETH | EftEEnEmn | FTITAETEAY 10,000 | 2030 4 H | $1.1500 | $11,500.0000 216,000
23 H
trETE | HftEplEL | FTI0TETAEEY 2,000 | 2030 £ 4 F | $1.1486 $2,297.2920 8,000
29 H
CTAETH | EftEnEmn | BSEITAETEAY 8,000 | 2030 4 H | $1.1614 | $9,290.9200 0
29 H
trETE | HftEplEL | FTI0TETAEEY 6,000 | 2030 £ 4 F | $1.1500 $6,900.0000 6,000
29 H
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